2900-SECT (57, 23,19, 58) in fabric 145-01

2900-SECT in Fabric 229-42

FLEXSTEEL"

© Flexsteel Industries, Inc. | Last Updated 08/23

Catalina | 2900 FABRIC



Catalina | 2900

19 57
59 58
e o
e o
e o
e o
o

@ Standard

o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

23

FEATURES

Flexsteel Spring Unit
DualFlex

Sinuous Wire

Back Construction

Attached

Seat Construction

Attached

Seat Cushion(s)

High-Density (HC)

Tailoring

Arm Covers

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Armless Chair
-19

Full Wedge
-23

LAF Recliner
-57

RAF Recliner
-58

Armless Recliner
-59

Straight Console
-72

NOTES

A clean, transitional design

Padded, soft sloped track arms

OVERALL

Height Width Depth

40"

40"

40"

40"
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30"
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39"

41"

39"

39"

39"

28"

Choose from six modular components to build a sectional

that fits your space

The straight console contains two cupholders for drinks

Adjust from an upright to a fully reclined position by

opening the handle in the arm

Sustainably sourced wood frame delivers exceptional

durability

Contoured, high-density foam seat cushions provide

lasting, everyday comfort and support

Upholstered in your choice of more than 250 select fabrics,
including those with performance and sustainability

characteristics

Handcrafted in North America

SEAT
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Interlocking Brackets
Interlocking brackets securely
attach one sectional component
to another to prevent them from
separating even when reclining.

FABRIC

Wall

Height Depth Clearance

X

Dimensionsare in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
© Flexsteel Industries, Inc.



2900 Catalina | Components & Configurations Sectionals
Components

LAF = Left-Arm-Facing
RAF = Right-Arm-Facing
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Dimensions are in inchas and are subject tovanance.
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